Promodis { 4

Machoire ga 1"3/8 21c cr30,2x100 vab
Référence : P2B22363775

Caractéristiques
Référence OEM
Croisillon (mm)
Série

@ Boule (mm)
Brochage

Type de verrouillage
Types de produits

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

573063782

30.2x100 mm

650

26

1"3/8 21C

Rapide a billes

MACHOIRE HOMOCINETIQUE

1
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